Updated and latest news
from international standardization
Runar Østebø, Advisor (Equinor) and ISO/TC67/WG4 Convenor
5th ISO Seminar on International Standardization in
the Reliability Technology and Cost Area
Hosted by TotalEnergies, Paris, France - 1 December 2022
Content
• Background and introduction

ISO 14224:2016 - Taxonomy for all oil & gas business categories
• 97 systems (Level 5)
(«ISO engineering numbering system»)
• 108 equipment classes (Level 6)
• 46 addressed on level 6-8.
• 60 failure modes for all equipment
14
5th ISO seminar on International Standardization in the Reliability Technology and Cost Area – 1 Dec 2022
RØ – Executive international standardization news from ISO/TC67(WG4
ISO 20815:2018
“Production assurance and reliability management”
Scope
– Production assurance and reliability management
– Production Assurance Programme (PAP)
(operating companies)
– Reliability Management Programme (RMP)
(equipment suppliers)
– Definitions including
– Technology Readiness Level (TRL)
– Production and Time loss categorization
- interacting with ISO 14224 (now supplemented by
ISO/TS 3250:2021)
– Guidance on performance objectives and
performance requirements, for use in for example
contractual reliability framing (targeting).
– Outline of analysis techniques (Annex I) and
Guidance on reliability data qualification (Annex E)
Regulatory example: NS-EN ISO 20815 quoted also in PSA
(e.g. Maintenance programme in Activity Regulations - § 47).
15
5th ISO seminar on International Standardization in the Reliability Technology and Cost Area – 1 Dec 2022
RØ – Executive international standardization news from ISO/TC67(WG4
ISO 20815:2018 - Production assurance terms
% of time % of volume
16
5th ISO seminar on International Standardization in the Reliability Technology and Cost Area – 1 Dec 2022
RØ – Executive international standardization news from ISO/TC67(WG4
ISO 20815:2018 - Life cycle costing perspectives
Production availability
analysis techniques are
described in ISO
20815:2018, Annex I.
See also ISO
15663:2021, C.4.3.
For production loss
categories for upstream
business categories, see
ISO/TS 3250:2021.
2022-08-25
5th ISO seminar on International Standardization in the Reliability Technology and Cost Area – 1 Dec 2022
RØ – Executive international standardization news from ISO/TC67(WG4
Technology maturity assessment and technology qualification
- Technology Novelty Categorization (TNC) and Technology Readiness Level (TRL)
5th ISO seminar on International Standardization in the Reliability Technology and Cost Area – 1 Dec 2022
RØ – Executive international standardization news from ISO/TC67(WG4 18
ISO 20815:2018
ISO Technical Report 12489:2013
”Reliability modelling and calculation of safety systems”
Scope
– Provide guidelines with to ensure
correct modelling & calculations.
– ISO/TR 12489 is an important
supplement of IEC 61508-part 6
(functional safety).
ISO/TR 12489:2013 is also quoted in:
Norway: “Norwegian Oil and Gas Association, 070 –Norwegian Oil and Gas recommended guidelines for application of IEC
61508 and IEC 61511 in the Norwegian petroleum industry (Recommended SIL requirements), Rev. 4, April 2020”.
ISO references were introduced in Rev. 3, June 2018.
USA: International Society of Automation (ISA),”ISA-TR84.00.02-2022, Safety Integrity Level (SIL) Verification of Safety